1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910476904803321
Harding Anthony
Bronze Age lives / / Anthony Harding

Berlin : , : De Gruyter, , [2021]
©2021

9783110705805
311070580X
9783110705867
3110705869
9783110705706

1 online resource (158 pages) : illustrations; digital file(s)
Munchner Vorlesungen zu Antiken Welten ; ; Band 6

936

Bronze Age - Europe
Military art and science - History - To 500

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

This book provides a personal view of the European Bronze Age by one
of its long-standing scholars. It takes the period as a series of “lives”:

of people, objects, places and societies, as well as of the Bronze Age
itself, and provides an overview of research on the period, covering the
latest work as well as fundamental studies from the past. While not
intended as a systematic overview, it places up-to-date scholarship
before a wider public.



