

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910476904803321
Autore	Harding Anthony
Titolo	Bronze Age lives / / Anthony Harding
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Berlin : , : De Gruyter, , [2021] ©2021
ISBN	9783110705805 311070580X 9783110705867 3110705869 9783110705706
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (158 pages) : illustrations; digital file(s)
Collana	Munchner Vorlesungen zu Antiken Welten ; ; Band 6
Disciplina	936
Soggetti	Bronze Age - Europe Military art and science - History - To 500
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	This book provides a personal view of the European Bronze Age by one of its long-standing scholars. It takes the period as a series of "lives": of people, objects, places and societies, as well as of the Bronze Age itself, and provides an overview of research on the period, covering the latest work as well as fundamental studies from the past. While not intended as a systematic overview, it places up-to-date scholarship before a wider public.